SCIM5B32
Analog Current Input Modules
Description
SCIM5B32 current input module provides a single analog input signal which
is fi ltered, isolated and converted to a standard  level  voltage output
(Figure 1).  This signal  output is controlled by a  logic-switch which enables
these modules to share a common analog bus.No  external multiplexers
are required.

(1). Includes nonlinearity, hysteresis and repeatability.
(2). RTI = Referenced to input.
Ordering InformationSpecifications Typical at TA=+25
o
C and +5V Power
SCIM5B32-01
SCIM5B32-02
SCIM5B32-03
SCIM5B32-04
Output Range Part No. Suffix Example
Z
X
NONE
D
Y
1. -5V to +5V
2. -10V to +10V
3.  0V to +5V
4.  0V to +10V
8.  1V to +5V
SCIM5B32-01Z
SCIM5B32-01X
SCIM5B32-04
SCIM5B32-04D
SCIM5B32-04E
Output Ranges Available
INSTRUMENTS
BEE www.beeinstruments.com 41
 Analog  Signal Conditioning & Isolation Products  SCIM5BINSTRUMENTS
BEE